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Final results (20 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 JÄDERLING Noel SWE EGF SOLNA

3 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

5 TÖNNBERG Douglas SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

6 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 BLÄNNING Anton SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

9 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa SWE MFFG MALMÖ

10 NERFELDT Ivan SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 HUMMEL Erik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 HUMMEL Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

13 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

14 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

15 NORDMAN RID Isak SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

17 HAGWALL Tage SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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Formula of the competition

20 fencers

Poules round 1:

20 fencers

4 poules 

20 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

20 fencers

4 poules 

20 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 17 fencers
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Initial ranking (20 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

1 JÄDERLING Noel SWE EGF SOLNA

3 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

5 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 TÖNNBERG Douglas SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

7 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa SWE MFFG MALMÖ

8 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

9 HUMMEL Erik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

10 HUMMEL Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 KLINTHOLM Hanna SWE EGF SOLNA

12 BLÄNNING Anton SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

12 HAGWALL Tage SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

15 NERFELDT Ivan SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

15 THORELL Emma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

15 NORDMAN RID Isak SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

15 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

15 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

20 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 1.000 13 19 1

HUMMEL Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 0 14 4

NERFELDT Ivan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 15 2

VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -3 13 3

THORELL Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 7 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 17 2

NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -8 11 5

HUMMEL Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 1 14 3

HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 8 18 1

POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.250 -4 13 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 20 1

TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 7 15 2

GONZALEZ Kevin JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 4 5

BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 13 3

KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.250 -11 6 4
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 19 2

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 14 3

JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.750 9 19 1

KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 13 4

HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 8 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 20 qualified

2 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 1.000 13 19 qualified

3 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.750 9 19 qualified

4 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 8 18 qualified

5 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 7 15 qualified

6 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 19 qualified

7 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 17 qualified

8 NERFELDT Ivan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 15 qualified

9 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 14 qualified

10 HUMMEL Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 1 14 qualified

11 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 13 qualified

12 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -3 13 qualified

13 HUMMEL Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 0 14 qualified

14 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.250 -4 13 qualified

15 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 13 qualified

16 NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -8 11 qualified

17 HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 8 qualified

18 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.250 -11 6 qualified

19 THORELL Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 7 qualified

20 GONZALEZ Kevin JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 4 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 6 5

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 20 1

NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 12 4

NERFELDT Ivan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 12 3

UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 10 19 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 1.000 18 20 1

FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 13 3

KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 12 4

HUMMEL Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -1 15 2

KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.000 -10 10 5
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THORELL Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 7 5

JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.750 9 18 1

BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 12 4

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 16 3

POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 4 16 3

HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 7 17 2

VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 0 15 4

HUMMEL Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 9 19 1

GONZALEZ Kevin JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 0 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 1.000 18 20 qualified

2 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 10 19 qualified

3 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.750 9 18 qualified

4 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 7 17 qualified

5 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 20 qualified

6 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 4 16 qualified

7 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 16 qualified

8 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 13 qualified

9 NERFELDT Ivan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 12 qualified

10 HUMMEL Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 9 19 qualified

11 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 qualified

11 HUMMEL Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -1 15 qualified

13 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 0 15 qualified

14 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 12 qualified

15 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 12 qualified

16 NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 12 qualified

17 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.000 -10 10 qualified

18 THORELL Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 7 qualified

19 HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 6 qualified

20 GONZALEZ Kevin JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 0 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 1.000 31 39 qualified

2 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.875 30 39 qualified

3 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.750 18 37 qualified

4 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 15 35 qualified

5 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 15 34 qualified

6 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 11 31 qualified

7 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.625 6 35 qualified

8 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.625 1 30 qualified

9 NERFELDT Ivan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.625 0 27 qualified

10 HUMMEL Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 9 33 qualified

11 HUMMEL Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 0 29 qualified

11 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.500 0 29 qualified

13 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.375 -3 28 qualified

14 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.375 -4 25 qualified

15 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.375 -11 25 qualified

16 NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -14 23 qualified

17 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.125 -21 16 qualified

18 THORELL Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.125 -23 14 qualified

19 HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.125 -24 14 qualified

20 GONZALEZ Kevin JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -36 4 qualified
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Table of 32

1 JÄDERLING Noel
EGF SOLNA

32 ----------
JÄDERLING Noel

17 GONZALEZ Kevin
JKS STOCKHOLM

16 HAGWALL Tage
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

GONZALEZ Kevin
15/8

9 NERFELDT Ivan
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

24 ----------
NERFELDT Ivan

25 ----------

8 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor

5 ANDERSSON Simon
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
ANDERSSON Simon

21 ----------

12 VON POST Daniel
MFFG MALMÖ

VON POST Daniel

13 BLÄNNING Anton
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

20 ----------
BLÄNNING Anton

29 ----------

4 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa
MFFG MALMÖ

HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM

3 JÖNSSON Petter
ARA HELSINGBORG

30 ----------
JÖNSSON Petter

19 ----------

14 KRÖCKEL Emil
JKS STOCKHOLM

KRÖCKEL Emil

11 HUMMEL Gustav
GFK GÖTEBORG

22 ----------
HUMMEL Gustav

27 ----------

6 TÖNNBERG Douglas
GFK GÖTEBORG

TÖNNBERG Douglas

7 RYKARV Daniel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

26 ----------
RYKARV Daniel

23 ----------

10 HUMMEL Erik
GFK GÖTEBORG

HUMMEL Erik

15 NORDMAN RID Isak
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

18 ----------
NORDMAN RID Isak

31 ----------

2 UNIYAL Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

UNIYAL Nils

Table of 16

JÄDERLING Noel
15/2

FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor
15/7

ANDERSSON Simon
15/8

BLÄNNING Anton
15/13

JÖNSSON Petter
15/5

TÖNNBERG Douglas
15/3

RYKARV Daniel
14/10

UNIYAL Nils
15/3
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Table of 8

1 JÄDERLING Noel
EGF SOLNA

8 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

JÄDERLING Noel
15/8

5 ANDERSSON Simon
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 BLÄNNING Anton
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ANDERSSON Simon
153/0

3 JÖNSSON Petter
ARA HELSINGBORG

6 TÖNNBERG Douglas
GFK GÖTEBORG

JÖNSSON Petter
15/11

7 RYKARV Daniel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 UNIYAL Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

UNIYAL Nils
15/12

Semi-finals

ANDERSSON Simon
15/13

UNIYAL Nils
15/7

Final

UNIYAL Nils
15/3
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


